Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

24/00316/TPO

Lyndale House, Devenish Lane, Sunningdale, Ascot

(G1) Limes x 6 - reduce canopy by |.5m-2m to previous growth points.

(071/2002/TPO).

Planning History

Application No.
02/82946/FULL

92/01139/FULL

97/75346/OUT

04/85117/FULL

11/02961/TPO

13/02479/FULL

14/00393/FULL

14/01539/CONDIT

Description Status
Erection of a two storey side PERM
extension

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING PER
GARAGE AND ERECTION OF

A TWO STOREY FRONT
EXTENSION PLUS

DETACHED THREE CAR

GARAGE WITH STORAGE

SPACE ABOVE

Erection of detached house and  REF
garage on land adjacent

Erection of a 5-bedroom PERM
detached dwelling (Minor

amendment to 03/84447

incorporating elevational

changes)

Crown lift 6 Lime (Gl) to give PERM
up to 4.5m directly over the

garden; tip back branches on

the roadside to give 5.3m

clearance over the road and

across the first Im width of

verge up to the same height;

remove any damaged and
crossing/rubbing branches.

Demolition and replacement of  PERM
the existing detached house and

garage with two detached

houses with garages one new

access onto Devenish Lane and

ancillary works

Demolition and replacement of  PERM
the existing detached house and

garage with two detached

houses with garages one new

access onto Devenish Lane and

ancillary works. Amendment to

planning permission 13/02479

Details required by condition |5 APPROV

(bat survey) of planning
permission 14/00393 for the

Opened
17.10.2002

19.11.1992

30.01.1997

08.04.2004

25.10.201 |

27.08.2013

04.02.2014

16.05.2014

Closed
27.01.2003

02.02.1993

18.08.1997

03.06.2004

28.11.2011

09.12.2013

01.04.2014

30.05.2014




14/01777/CONDIT

14/03301/FULL

16/03839/TPO

21/01071/TPO

24/00316/TPO

demolition and replacement of
the existing detached house and
garage with two detached
houses with garages one new
access onto Devenish Lane and
ancillary works. Amendment to
planning permission 13/02479

Details required by conditions 2
(materials), 9 (landscaping), 12
(vehicle parking) and 13
(management plan) of planning
permission 14/00393 for the
demolition and replacement of
the existing detached house and
garage with two detached
houses with garages one new
access onto Devenish Lane and
ancillary works. Amendment to
planning permission 13/02479

Demolition and replacement of
the existing detached house and
garage with two detached
houses with garages one new
access onto Devenish Lane and
ancillary works. Amendment to
planning permission 14/00393

(T1-T6) - Limes - Crown
reduce by 15m all round. (TPO
71 of 2002)

Tl - Té - Limes - pollard at 8m
from ground level (TPO 71 of
2002).

(G1I) Limes x 6 - reduce canopy
by 1.5m-2m to previous growth
points. (071/2002/TPO).

APPROV

PERM

PRPA

REF

REC

06.06.2014

20.10.2014

24.11.2016

06.04.2021

05.02.2024

07.08.2014

02.02.2015

20.01.2017

03.06.2021

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed




