Property History

Application No: 24/00316/TPO

Address: Proposal: Lyndale House, Devenish Lane, Sunningdale, Ascot

(G1) Limes x 6 - reduce canopy by 1.5m-2m to previous growth points. (071/2002/TPO).

Planning History					
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed	
02/82946/FULL	Erection of a two storey side extension	PERM	17.10.2002	27.01.2003	
92/01139/FULL	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING GARAGE AND ERECTION OF A TWO STOREY FRONT EXTENSION PLUS DETACHED THREE CAR GARAGE WITH STORAGE SPACE ABOVE	PER	19.11.1992	02.02.1993	
97/75346/OUT	Erection of detached house and garage on land adjacent	REF	30.01.1997	18.08.1997	
04/85117/FULL	Erection of a 5-bedroom detached dwelling (Minor amendment to 03/84447 incorporating elevational changes)	PERM	08.04.2004	03.06.2004	
11/02961/TPO	Crown lift 6 Lime (G1) to give up to 4.5m directly over the garden; tip back branches on the roadside to give 5.3m clearance over the road and across the first 1m width of verge up to the same height; remove any damaged and crossing/rubbing branches.	PERM	25.10.2011	28.11.2011	
13/02479/FULL	Demolition and replacement of the existing detached house and garage with two detached houses with garages one new access onto Devenish Lane and ancillary works	PERM	27.08.2013	09.12.2013	
14/00393/FULL	Demolition and replacement of the existing detached house and garage with two detached houses with garages one new access onto Devenish Lane and ancillary works. Amendment to planning permission 13/02479	PERM	04.02.2014	01.04.2014	
14/01539/CONDIT	Details required by condition 15 (bat survey) of planning permission 14/00393 for the	APPROV	16.05.2014	30.05.2014	
24/00316/TPO					

14/01777/CONDIT	demolition and replacement of the existing detached house and garage with two detached houses with garages one new access onto Devenish Lane and ancillary works. Amendment to planning permission 13/02479 Details required by conditions 2 (materials), 9 (landscaping), 12 (vehicle parking) and 13 (management plan) of planning permission 14/00393 for the demolition and replacement of the existing detached house and garage with two detached houses with garages one new access onto Devenish Lane and ancillary works. Amendment to planning permission 13/02479	APPROV	06.06.2014	07.08.2014
14/03301/FULL	Demolition and replacement of the existing detached house and garage with two detached houses with garages one new access onto Devenish Lane and ancillary works. Amendment to planning permission 14/00393	PERM	20.10.2014	02.02.2015
16/03839/TPO	(TI-T6) - Limes - Crown reduce by I5m all round. (TPO 71 of 2002)	PRPA	24.11.2016	20.01.2017
21/01071/TPO	TI - T6 - Limes - pollard at 8m from ground level (TPO 71 of 2002).	REF	06.04.2021	03.06.2021
24/00316/TPO	(G1) Limes x 6 - reduce canopy by 1.5m-2m to previous growth points. (071/2002/TPO).	REC	05.02.2024	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed